
BURLINGAME CITY HALL
501 PRIMROSE ROAD

BURLINGAME, CA 94010
City of Burlingame

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-0422 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/19/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/6/2020

Title: Adoption of a Resolution to Amend the On-Call Traffic Signal Maintenance Services Contract with
Bear Electrical Solutions in the Amount of $84,700 and Authorizing the City Manager to Execute the
Contract Amendment

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Resolution, 3. Amendment No.pdf, 4. Amendment No. 1, 5. Original Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Burlingame Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

